
MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CLASS TIME TABLE

Department: CSE Class: B.E IV/IV (A-Section)
Academic Year: 2015-2016 Class: Room No.:5506
Semester: II W.E.F:04-01-2016

Period

Day  Time

1 2 3 4

L
 U

 N
 C

 H

5 6 7

9.20
-10.10

10.10 -
11-00

11.00-
11.50

11.50
-12.40

1.30-
2.20 2.20-3.10 3.10-

4.00

Monday
 Data
Mining
(FI)

 Elective-III (IRS)
(KMR)

 Elective-II
(SQT)

(VSR)

 Data Mining Lab (Lab-4) (FI)
(A1)

Tuesday
 Data Mining Lab (Lab-4)

(FI) (A2)
 Elective-II

(SQT) (VSR)
 Data Mining (FI)

Wednesday
 Elective-II (SQT)

(VSR)
 Elective-III (IRS)

(KMR)

Thursday
 Data Mining Lab (Lab-4)

(FI) (A3)
 Data Mining

(FI)

Friday

Saturday

Subject Allocation:
Theory:

Subject Code Title Faculty
Code Faculty Name

CS 451 Data Mining FI Mrs. Farheen Iqbal
CS 463 Elective-II Software Quality Testing VSR Mr. Venkata Subba Reddy
CS 471 Elective-III Information Retrieval System KMR Prof. K. Manmoham Rao

Practical:
Subject Code Title Faculty code Faculty Name

CS 481 Data Mining Lab FI Mrs. Farheen Iqbal

TIME TABLE INCHARGE HEAD CSED



MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CLASS TIME TABLE

Department :CSE Class : B.E IV/IV (B-Section)
Academic Year: 2015-2016 Class: Room No.:5506
Semester: II W.E.F:04-01-2016

Period

Day  Time

1 2 3 4

L
 U

 N
 C

 H

5 6 7

9.20
-10.10

10.10 -
11-00

11.00-
11.50

11.50
-12.40

1.30-
2.20 2.20-3.10 3.10-

4.00

Monday
 Elective-III (IRS)

(KMR)

 Elective-II
(SQT)

(VSR)
 Data Mining (MI)

Tuesday
 Data Mining

(MI)

 Elective-
II (SQT)
(VSR)

 Data Mining Lab (Lab-4)
(MI/AS) (B1)

Wednesday
 Elective-II (SQT)

(VSR)
 Elective-III (IRS)

(KMR)
 Data Mining Lab

(Lab-4) (MI/AS) (B2)

Thursday
 Data Mining Lab
(Lab-4) (MI/AS) (B3)

Friday

Saturday
Subject Allocation:
Theory:

Subject Code Title Faculty Code Faculty Name
CS 451 Data Mining MI Mr. Mohd. Imran
CS 463 Elective-II Software Quality Testing VSR Mr. Venkata Subba Reddy
CS 471 Elective-III Information Retrieval System KMR Prof. K. Manmohan Rao

Practical:
Subject Code Title Faculty code Faculty Name

CS 481
Data Mining Lab

MI/AS
Mr. Mohd. Imran/Mrs. Afreen
Sultana

TIME TABLE INCHARGE HEAD CSED


